SIDHP-FS1889 Series
High Current Power Inductor
18.2mm x 18.2mm x 8.9mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

D.C.R. (mΩ)
Typical
Part Numbering Guide
Features Applications
±20%
±20%
±20%
Tolerance
SIDHP-FS1889-2R7M
SIDHP-FS1889-3R6M
31.5
25.0
1.82
2.60
2.70
3.60
50.01.58
2.20 43.0
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-4R7M 22.53.404.70 39.02.85±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-5R6M 21.03.705.60 35.03.18±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-6R8M
SIDHP-FS1889-8R5M
18.5
18.0
4.70
5.55
6.80
8.50
31.04.10
4.82 28.0
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-100M
SIDHP-FS1889-150M
16.0
14.0
6.90
9.43
10.0
15.0
24.06.00
8.20 19.0
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-220M 11.014.1022.0 14.012.10±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-330M 8.523.0033.0 11.020.00±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-470M 6.838.8047.0 9.4033.70±20%
SIDHP-FS1889-560M 6.541.2056.0 8.5035.80±20%
SIDHP-FS1889 Series
High Current Power Inductor
18.2mm x 18.2mm x 8.9mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
Saturation Current vs Temperature Rise Current Curve
SIDHP-FS1889-R82M SIDHP-FS1889-1R3M
SIDHP-FS1889-4R7M
SIDHP-FS1889-2R0M
SIDHP-FS1889-5R6MSIDHP-FS1889-3R6M
• All Data is tested based on 25°C ambient temperature.
• Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.5V.
• Saturation current: The actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 30% of its initial value.
• Temperature rise current: The actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is ΔT50°C (Ta=25°C).
SIDHP-FS1889-2R7M
SIDHP-FS1889-8R5M SIDHP-FS1889-100M SIDHP-FS1889-150M SIDHP-FS1889-220M
SIDHP-FS1889-6R8M
SIDHP-FS1889-470M SIDHP-FS1889-560MSIDHP-FS1889-330M